Beverage
PACKAGES

Choose from our carefully selected beverage packages. All packages

include soft drinks and juice. Prices are calculated per person, per hour.

BRONZE PACKAGE

Winery Road Brut Cuvee

Tomich Sauvignon Blanc

Tomich Shiraz

Hahn Super Dry, Hahn Premium Light

SILVER PACKAGE
Schild Estate Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay

Barristers Block Sauvignon Blanc
Gipsie Jack Dolcello Rose

Vinyard Road Shiraz

Hahn Super Dry, Hahn Premium Light

GRAPES FOR GOOD PACKAGE

Dulcie Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Bremerton Mollie & Merle Verdelho

Kimbolton Fiano

Gipsie Jack Dolcello Rose

Bleasdale Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon
Lake Breeze Bernoota Shiraz Cabernet

Vinyard Road Shiraz

Heineken, Hahn Super Dry, Hahn Premium Light

2 HRS 3 HRS 4 HRS 5 HRS
BRONZE $33.00 $39.00 $45.00 $50.00
SILVER $40.00 $47.00 $54.00 $60.00
GFG $52.00 $62.00 $72.00 $80.00

SOFT DRINK AND JUICE PACKAGE

$17.00 $22.00 $27.00 $32.00

ADDITIONAL PACKAGE EXTRAS each $3.00pp.
Peroni 0% | Corona | Hills Apple Cider | Chalk Hill Moscato |
Pike & Joyce ‘Rapide’ Noir




Grapes
t tf()r good

Zoos SA and Quality Events are proud to partner with six
wineries from the Langhorne Creek region as part of the
‘Grapes for good’ initiative. Kimbolton Wines, Bleasdale,
Bremerton, Lake Breeze, The Winehouse and Vineyard
Road wineries have come together to create a unique

mix of wines to support our conservation efforts with part
proceeds from the sale of these wines supporting Zoos SA’s

conservation mission.

‘Grapes for good’ is proof that wine can be a force
for good. Every drop can go a little further and make
a real difference.

If you care about animals and you love wine, there’s never
been a more exciting time to visit our six winery partners
based in Langhorne Creek to grab a bottle of our limited-
edition ‘Grapes for good’ wines.

With more than 70% of the species at Monarto Safari Park
threatened with extinction in the wild, your support is
vital and keeps the fight to save these species from

extinction alive.

A good drop for conservation

Dulcie Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir

The wine shows a fine bead with a lifted floral aroma and fresh
fruit forward palate with subtle yeast characteristic, it finishes
with a refreshing touch of apple and citrus.

Bremerton Wines
Mollie & Merle Verdelho
Supporting the Ring-tailed Lemur

Verdelhois perfectly suited to our region’s climate and
growing conditions. We chose to make a fresh, vibrant style
expressing the pure varietal characters. Using only free run
juice, results in a clean, focused Verdelho with lifted perfumed
citrus aromas, a bright and textural palate with fine acid

balance and great length of flavour.

Bleasdale
Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon
Supporting the Plains Zebra

For many, the name Mulberry Tree is synonymous with
Bleasdale. Named after the century-old mulberry tree in the
vineyard, this is an ever reliable Cabernet Sauvignon with
aromas of mixed berries, dark chocolate and violets, finishing
with soft and subtle tannins.

Kimbolton Wines

Fiano

Supporting the giraffe

An ancient Italian wine grape variety, well suited to the growing
conditionsin Langhorne Creek.This Fiano shows crisp, citrus
characters with delicious fresh pear, honey hints and a rich
texture on the palate. Drink now either on its own, with fresh
seafood or a delicious goats cheese tart.

Lake Breeze Wines
Bernoota
Supporting the bongo

The ‘Bernoota’ Shiraz/Cabernet blend shows dark fruit
characters of blackberry and plums, with a hint of choc mint.
The palate encompasses all of the trademark Langhorne
Creek fruit sweetness and soft tannins.

Vineyard Road
Shiraz
Supporting the meerkat

Our signature Langhorne Creek Shiraz displays lifted aromas
of spice, dark cherry and plum. The palate is rich full-flavoured
forest fruits and vanilla, finishing with delicate soft tannins.

It was vinified using a combination of fermentation styles

and American oak.

The Winehouse
Gipsie Jack Dolcetto Rosé
Supporting the African Painted Doga

Parcels of premium Dolcetto fruit from our Pasquin Vineyard
in Langhorne Creek is the rebirth of the Gipsie Jack Rosé.
Lifted aromatics of rose oil and florals, with hints of hand
crafted boiled lollies and strawberries and cream.
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Beverage
ST

SPARKLING
Winery Road Brut Cuvee

Schild Estate Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Dulcie Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot

WHITE WINE
Chalk Hill Moscato

Jeanneret Big Fine Girl Riesling
Tomich Hill Red Label Sauvignon Blanc
Barristers Block Sauvignon Blanc
Bremerton Mollie & Merle Verdelho

Kimbolton Fiano

ROSE WINE

Gipsie Jack Dolcello Rose

RED WINE
Pike & Joyce ‘Rapide’ Pinot Noir

Bleasdale Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon

Lake Breeze Bernoota Shiraz Cabernet
Tomich Hill Barrel Reserve Shiraz

Vinyard Road Shiraz

BEER & CIDER

Corona, Heineken, Hahn Super Dry, Coopers Pale Ale,
Hills Apple Cider, Hahn Premium Light, Peroni 0%

SPIRITS WITH MIXER

SOFT DRINKS & JUICE

REGION

Currency Creek
Barossa

Langhourne Creek

Mclaren vale
Clare Valley
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills
Langhourne Creek

Langhourne Creek

Langhourne Creek

Adelaide Hills
Langhourne Creek
Langhourne Creek
Adelaide Hills

Langhourne Creek

Assorted Soft Drinks, Soda Water, Orange and Apple Juice

GLASS

$8.00
$11.00

$9.00
$10.00
$8.00

$11.00

$8.00
$11.00

$10.00

$4.00

BOTTLE

$35.00
$48.00
$68.00

$42.00
$45.00
$35.00
$47.00
$58.00
$65.00

$47.00

$48.00
$58.00
$62.00
$35.00
$50.00

$9.00
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