

Beverage PACKAGES

Choose from our carefully selected beverage packages. All packages include soft drinks and juice. Prices are calculated per person, per hour.

BRONZE PACKAGE

Winery Road Brut Cuvee Tomich Sauvignon Blanc Tomich Shiraz Hahn Super Dry, Hahn Premium Light

SILVER PACKAGE

Schild Estate Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay Barristers Block Sauvignon Blanc Gipsie Jack Dolcello Rose Vinyard Road Shiraz Hahn Super Dry, Hahn Premium Light

GRAPES FOR GOOD PACKAGE

Dulcie Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir Bremerton Mollie & Merle Verdelho Kimbolton Fiano Gipsie Jack Dolcello Rose Bleasdale Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon Lake Breeze Bernoota Shiraz Cabernet Vinyard Road Shiraz Heineken, Hahn Super Dry, Hahn Premium Light

	2 HRS	3 HRS	4 HRS	5 HRS
BRONZE	\$33.00	\$39.00	\$45.00	\$50.00
SILVER	\$40.00	\$47.00	\$54.00	\$60.00
GFG	\$52.00	\$62.00	\$72.00	\$80.00

SOFT DRINK AND JUICE PACKAGE

\$17.00 \$22.00	\$27.00	\$32.00
-----------------	---------	---------

ADDITIONAL PACKAGE EXTRAS each \$3.00pp.

Peroni 0% | Corona | Hills Apple Cider | Chalk Hill Moscato | Pike & Joyce 'Rapide' Noir



Zoos SA and Quality Events are proud to partner with six wineries from the Langhorne Creek region as part of the 'Grapes for good' initiative. Kimbolton Wines, Bleasdale, Bremerton, Lake Breeze, The Winehouse and Vineyard Road wineries have come together to create a unique mix of wines to support our conservation efforts with part proceeds from the sale of these wines supporting Zoos SA's conservation mission.

'Grapes for good' is proof that wine can be a force for good. Every drop can go a little further and make a real difference.

If you care about animals and you love wine, there's never been a more exciting time to visit our six winery partners based in Langhorne Creek to grab a bottle of our limitededition 'Grapes for good' wines.

With more than 70% of the species at Monarto Safari Park threatened with extinction in the wild, your support is vital and keeps the fight to save these species from extinction alive.

A good drop for conservation

Dulcie Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir

The wine shows a fine bead with a lifted floral aroma and fresh fruit forward palate with subtle yeast characteristic, it finishes with a refreshing touch of apple and citrus.

Bremerton Wines Mollie & Merle Verdelho Supporting the Ring-tailed Lemur

Verdelho is perfectly suited to our region's climate and growing conditions. We chose to make a fresh, vibrant style expressing the pure varietal characters. Using only free run juice, results in a clean, focused Verdelho with lifted perfumed citrus aromas, a bright and textural palate with fine acid balance and great length of flavour.



Bleasdale

Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon Supporting the Plains Zebra

For many, the name Mulberry Tree is synonymous with Bleasdale. Named after the century-old mulberry tree in the vineyard, this is an ever reliable Cabernet Sauvignon with aromas of mixed berries, dark chocolate and violets, finishing with soft and subtle tannins.

Kimbolton Wines Fiano Supporting the giraffe

An ancient Italian wine grape variety, well suited to the growing conditions in Langhorne Creek. This Fiano shows crisp, citrus characters with delicious fresh pear, honey hints and a rich texture on the palate. Drink now either on its own, with fresh seafood or a delicious goats cheese tart.

Lake Breeze Wines Bernoota Supporting the bongo

The 'Bernoota' Shiraz/Cabernet blend shows dark fruit characters of blackberry and plums, with a hint of choc mint. The palate encompasses all of the trademark Langhorne Creek fruit sweetness and soft tannins.

Vineyard Road Shiraz

Supporting the meerkat

Our signature Langhorne Creek Shiraz displays lifted aromas of spice, dark cherry and plum. The palate is rich full-flavoured forest fruits and vanilla, finishing with delicate soft tannins. It was vinified using a combination of fermentation styles and American oak.

The Winehouse

Gipsie Jack Dolcetto Rosé Supporting the African Painted Doga

Parcels of premium Dolcetto fruit from our Pasquin Vineyard in Langhorne Creek is the rebirth of the Gipsie Jack Rosé. Lifted aromatics of rose oil and florals, with hints of hand crafted boiled lollies and strawberries and cream.

Beverage

	REGION	GLASS	BOTTLE
SPARKLING			
Winery Road Brut Cuvee	Currency Creek	\$8.00	\$35.00
Schild Estate Chardonnay Pinot Noir	Barossa	\$11.00	\$48.00
Dulcie Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot	Langhourne Creek	-	\$68.00
WHITE WINE			
Chalk Hill Moscato	McLaren vale	\$9.00	\$42.00
Jeanneret Big Fine Girl Riesling	Clare Valley	\$10.00	\$45.00
Tomich Hill Red Label Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills	\$8.00	\$35.00
Barristers Block Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills	-	\$47.00
Bremerton Mollie & Merle Verdelho	Langhourne Creek	-	\$58.00
Kimbolton Fiano	Langhourne Creek	-	\$65.00
ROSÉ WINE			
Gipsie Jack Dolcello Rose	Langhourne Creek	-	\$47.00
RED WINE			
Pike & Joyce 'Rapide' Pinot Noir	Adelaide Hills	\$11.00	\$48.00
Bleasdale Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon	Langhourne Creek	-	\$58.00
Lake Breeze Bernoota Shiraz Cabernet	Langhourne Creek	-	\$62.00
Tomich Hill Barrel Reserve Shiraz	Adelaide Hills	\$8.00	\$35.00
Vinyard Road Shiraz	Langhourne Creek	\$11.00	\$50.00
BEER & CIDER			
Corona, Heineken, Hahn Super Dry, Coopers Pale Ale, Hills Apple Cider, Hahn Premium Light, Peroni 0%		-	\$9.00
SPIRITS WITH MIXER		\$10.00	-
SOFT DRINKS & JUICE			
Assorted Soft Drinks, Soda Water, Orange and Apple J	\$4.00	-	